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FC N6mme United
Harju JK

Tartu JK Tammeka Must
Rae Spordikool Kalev
FC Flora Rohelised

Saku Sporting
TalinnaKalev Kratid
Tartu FC Helios

FC Levadia

Tartu JK Merkuur-Juunior
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+/-
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

www.turniir .ee

O |lO0O O O o T

oO|/lOoO0O | O O o T



